
988

SaturdaySunday

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28 30

Monday

1

8

15

22

29 31

Tuesday

2

9

16

23

Wednesday

3

10

17

24

Thursday

4

11

18

25

Friday

5

12

19

26

October 2024

8:30 - Bible Study
9:30 - prayer

10:00 Worship service
Happy birthday

Vanessa

8:30 - Bible Study
9:30 - prayer

10:00 Worship service

8:30 - Bible Study
9:30 - prayer

10:00 Worship service

8:30 - Bible Study
9:30 - prayer

10:00 Worship service

Delta’s meeting from
9:30A-2:30P (Dining

Hall/classroom)

5:00P rehearsal praise
& worship team

5:00P rehearsal praise
& worship team

Happy birthday
Amy & Orwin

5:00P rehearsal praise
& worship team

5:00P rehearsal praise
& worship team

5:00P rehearsal praise
& worship team

Happy birthday
Delvin & Sandra

Candidate Forum @
VCC 6:00 PM

Happy birthday
Margaret

Happy birthday
Rosario

Happy birthday
Yvonne

Happy birthday
Desiree Happy birthday

Dzifa

Happy birthday
Reggie

Indigenous People’s
Day

9:00A Men’s
fellowship &

breakfast

Women’s Small
Business Network

(WSBN) lunch
meeting @ VCC

10:00A 
Outreach: Brookdale

Senior Center 

10:00A Outreach:
Brookdale Senior

Center 

10:00A 
Outreach: Brookdale

Senior Center 

10:00A 
Outreach: Brookdale

Senior Center 

10:00A 
Outreach: Brookdale

Senior Center 

Save the Dates
Nov 9th: Vendor Day @ VCC

Dec 7th: VCC Christmas Fellowship

12


