· · · · October 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1 10:00A Outreach: Brookdale Senior Center	2	3 5:00P rehearsal praise & worship team	4	5 Delta's meeting from 9:30A-2:30P (Dining Hall/classroom)
6 8:30 - Bible Study 9:30 - prayer 10:00 Worship service Happy birthday Vanessa	7 Candidate Forum @ VCC 6:00 PM Happy birthday Delvin & Sandra	8 10:00A Outreach: Brookdale Senior Center Happy birthday Margaret	9 Happy birthday Rosario	10 5:00P rehearsal praise & worship team Happy birthday Amy & Orwin	11	12
13 8:30 - Bible Study 9:30 - prayer 10:00 Worship service	14 Indigenous People's Day	15 10:00A Outreach: Brookdale Senior Center	16	17 5:00P rehearsal praise & worship team	18	19 9:00A Men's fellowship & breakfast
20 8:30 - Bible Study 9:30 - prayer 10:00 Worship service	21 Happy birthday Yvonne	22 10:00A Outreach: Brookdale Senior Center	23 Happy birthday Desiree	24 5:00P rehearsal praise & worship team Happy birthday Dzifa	25 Women's Small Business Network (WSBN) lunch meeting @ VCC	26
27 8:30 - Bible Study 9:30 - prayer 10:00 Worship service	28	29 10:00A Outreach: Brookdale Senior Center	30 Happy birthday Reggie	31 5:00P rehearsal praise & worship team	Nov 9th: Vend	ne Dates dor Day @ VCC ristmas Fellowship